Rank Competitor(s)
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Brooklyn Watmough

Kennedy Bond
Romy Malcolm
Bryn Davis
Cassidy Domenico
Melanie Guenther
Jocelyn McKnight

Club

Lethbrridge SC
Springbank FSC
Lethbrridge SC
Springbank FSC
Canmore SC
Wildrose FSC
Lake Bonavista SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Krystyna Banas

Date:

3-Apr-2016

2016 Chinook Open

Lethbridge, Alberta
April 1 to 3, 2016

Senior Bronze Women (Flight B)

Section

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

10:16:04AM

Category Result Summary

21.46
19.93
17.67
16.80
15.59
13.79
13.48
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13.79
13.48

Brenda Hart
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